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Ref No.: RTU/COE/MISC/2026/1003        Date: 20.01.2026 

NOTICE 

The list of students who have applied for the 3rd Convocation 2026, along with the list of Gold Medal 

winners, is attached herewith. 

Students are advised to contact the Office of the Controller of Examinations in case of any discrepancy, 

error, or omission in the list on or before 22nd January 2026. 

ANNEXURE-I 
MASTER OF ARTS  

DEPARTMENT OF ASSAMESE 

SL 
NO. 

NAME ROLL NO.  REG NO. COURSE SUBJECT 
PASSING 

YEAR 

1 PALLABI PHANGCHOPI 2320101002 2320101002 PG ASSAMESE 2025 

2 SAGARIKA SHIL 2320101011 2322010011 PG ASSAMESE 2025 

3 BARSHARANI DARPHANG 2420101001 2422010001 PG ASSAMESE 2025 

4 SAHIN SUHANA 2420101002 2422010002 PG ASSAMESE 2025 

5 PRITY RANI BHOWMICK 2420101003 2422010003 PG ASSAMESE 2025 

6 ARUP BORO 2420101008 2422010008 PG ASSAMESE 2025 

DEPARTMENT OF BENGALI 

1 RINO PAUL 2320102001 2322010081 PG BENGALI 2025 

2 BAISHALI DUTTA 2320102008 2322010088 PG BENGALI 2025 

3 RUMPA DAS 2320102010 2322010090 PG BENGALI 2025 

4 DEBI DAS 2320102018 2322010098 PG BENGALI 2025 

5 NEHA BAISHNAB 2420102001 2422010029 PG BENGALI 2025 

6 KUNAL SARKAR 2420102002 2422010030 PG BENGALI 2025 

7 DIPIKA DAS 2420102003 2422010031 PG BENGALI 2025 

8 NIKITA DAS 2420102004 2422010032 PG BENGALI 2025 

9 RITU DUTTA 2420102005 2422010033 PG BENGALI 2025 

10 NEHA DAS 2420102006 2422010034 PG BENGALI 2025 

11 DIYA RANI BHATTACHARJEE 2420102007 2422010035 PG BENGALI 2025 

12 RAJDEEP DEY 2420102008 2422010036 PG BENGALI 2025 
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13 RIYA RANI SARKAR 2420102009 2422010037 PG BENGALI 2025 

14 PALLABI PAUL 2420102012 2422010040 PG BENGALI 2025 

15 MAMON PANDIT  2420102014 2422010042 PG BENGALI 2025 

16 SUMIT DUTTA 2420102015 2422010043 PG BENGALI 2025 

17 AJOY SARKAR  2420102017 2422010045 PG BENGALI 2025 

18 HIMADRI DEY 2420102018 2422010046 PG BENGALI 2025 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

1 APARAJITA SAIKIA 2420105001 2422010047 PG ENGLISH 2025 

2 PARTHA ACHARJEE 2420105002 2422010048 PG ENGLISH 2025 

3 MAHA FIRDUS 2420105005 2422010051 PG ENGLISH 2025 

4 RIMA RAHMAN 2420105006 2422010052 PG ENGLISH 2025 

5 VELERY THIANGLAI 2420105007 2422010053 PG ENGLISH 2025 

DEPARTMENT OF HINDI 

1 DHIRAJ POUDEL  2420108001 2422010055 PG HINDI 2025 

2 PRIYANKA CHAUHAN  2420108002 2422010056 PG HINDI 2025 

3 RAJA CHAUHAN 2420108004 2422010058 PG HINDI 2025 

4 SONA KUMARI 2420108005 2422010059 PG HINDI 2025 

5 KHUSHBU BOROO 2420108007 2422010061 PG HINDI 2025 

6 BINITA SAHU 2420108011 2422010065 PG HINDI 2025 

DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

1 AFRIN BEGUM 2420106001 2422010010 PG 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

2 ARTI SAH  2420106003 2422010012 PG 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

3 MEGHA MAZUMDER 2420106004 2422010013 PG 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

4 KHALIDA BEGUM 2420106006 2422010015 PG 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

5 TIASHA LODH 2420106007 2422010016 PG 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

6 PURNIMA DAS 2420106008 2422010017 PG 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

7 AFSANA BEGUM 2420106009 2422010018 PG 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

8 POOJA PAL 2420106010 2422010019 PG 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

9 KARABI BORA 2420106011 2422010020 PG 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

10 JHARNA DAS 2420106012 2422010021 PG 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

11 
MUWAZZOMA BEGUM 
CHOUDHURY 

2420106013 2422010022 PG 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

12 AFRIN JANNAT MOUSUMI 2420106014 2422010023 PG 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

13 UMADEVI KAR 2420106015 2422010024 PG 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 
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14 NIKITA PAUL 2420106016 2422010025 PG 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

15 PREETOM BISWAS 2420106017 2422010026 PG 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

16 TINA DEBNATH 2420106018 2422010027 PG 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

ANNEXURE-II 
MASTER OF SCIENCE  
DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY 

SL 
NO. 

NAME ROLL NO.  REG NO. COURSE SUBJECT 
PASSING 

YEAR 

1 TAYEEBA FIRDOUSI  2420103001 2421010092 PG BOTANY 2025 

2 SANGITA DAS  2420103002 2421010093 PG BOTANY 2025 

3 ANKITA SAHARIAH  2420103003 2421010094 PG BOTANY 2025 

4 NAGENDAR RAM 2420103004 2421010095 PG BOTANY 2025 

5 ANSHU GUPTA 2420103005 2421010096 PG BOTANY 2025 

6 ARBAZ HUSSAIN 2420103006 2421010097 PG BOTANY 2025 

7 DRONA KOIJAM 2420103008 2421010099 PG BOTANY 2025 

8 LOCHIN RONGPHAR 2420103009 2421010100 PG BOTANY 2025 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

1 SWATI DEY 2420104001 2421010067 PG CHEMISTRY 2025 

2 ATREYEE SANDILYA SARMA 2420104002 2421010068 PG CHEMISTRY 2025 

3 UMME ROMAN 2420104003 2421010069 PG CHEMISTRY 2025 

4 ASMITA DAS 2420104004 2421010070 PG CHEMISTRY 2025 

5 AJIT CHAUHAN 2420104009 2421010075 PG CHEMISTRY 2025 

6 DEBASISH YADAV 2420104010 2421010076 PG CHEMISTRY 2025 

7 RIMA YADAV 2420104011 2421010077 PG CHEMISTRY 2025 

8 PRIYANKA CHAUHAN 2420104012 2421010078 PG CHEMISTRY 2025 

9 SWETA KUMARI 2420104014 2421010080 PG CHEMISTRY 2025 

DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY 

1 NAZIA SULTANA 2420107001 2421010082 PG ZOOLOGY 2025 

2 SWETA VERMA 2420107002 2421010083 PG ZOOLOGY 2025 

3 NAMITA NATH 2420107004 2421010085 PG ZOOLOGY 2025 

4 URMI TISSOPI 2420107006 2421010087 PG ZOOLOGY 2025 

5 HOBIBA NASRIN 2420107007 2421010088 PG ZOOLOGY 2025 

6 RUPAM NATH 2420107009 2421010090 PG ZOOLOGY 2025 

7 NEHA FARZEEN 2420107010 2421010091 PG ZOOLOGY 2025 
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ANNEXURE- III 

BACHELOR OF ARTS  

DEPARTMENT OF ASSAMESE 

SL 
NO. 

NAME ROLL NO.  REG NO. COURSE STREAM TYPE SUBJECT 
PASSING 

YEAR 

1 SHAMBAN SINGHA BA201010002 2012010002 UG B.A. HONOURS ASSAMESE 2025 

2 JASMINA BEGUM BA221010037 2212010037 UG B.A. HONOURS ASSAMESE 2025 

3 SHABANA KHANAM BA221010041 2212010041 UG B.A. HONOURS ASSAMESE 2025 

4 SUFIAN AHMED BA221010069 2212010069 UG B.A. HONOURS ASSAMESE 2025 

5 PREMDHAN DAS BA221010094 2212010094 UG B.A. HONOURS ASSAMESE 2025 

6 PABITRA BISWAS BA221010130 2212010130 UG B.A. HONOURS ASSAMESE 2025 

7 ROBI KUMAR YADAV BA221010152 2212010152 UG B.A. HONOURS ASSAMESE 2025 

8 BIKASH PAUL BA221010169 2212010169 UG B.A. HONOURS ASSAMESE 2025 

9 ANANTA DAS BA221010193 2212010193 UG B.A. HONOURS ASSAMESE 2025 

10 SULJANA BEGUM BA221010206 2212010206 UG B.A. HONOURS ASSAMESE 2025 

11 ROHIL ISLAM BA221010228 2212010228 UG B.A. HONOURS ASSAMESE 2025 

12 PRARTHANA TALUKDER BA221010238 2212010238 UG B.A. HONOURS ASSAMESE 2025 

13 HAFSA BEGUM BA221010241 2212010241 UG B.A. HONOURS ASSAMESE 2025 

14 MUNNI SAHU BA221010263 2212010263 UG B.A. HONOURS ASSAMESE 2025 

15 RUPANJALI DAS BA221010264 2212010264 UG B.A. HONOURS ASSAMESE 2025 

16 SHILA RANI PAUL BA221010280 2212010280 UG B.A. HONOURS ASSAMESE 2025 

17 SMITA BEGUM  BA221010281 2212010281 UG B.A. HONOURS ASSAMESE 2025 

18 MEHBUBA SULTANA BA221010286 2212010286 UG B.A. HONOURS ASSAMESE 2025 

19 FARHIN SULTANA  BA221010287 2212010287 UG B.A. HONOURS ASSAMESE 2025 

20 SARFANA AKTAR BA221010289 2212010289 UG B.A. HONOURS ASSAMESE 2025 

21 ALIFA KHATOON BA221010290 2212010290 UG B.A. HONOURS ASSAMESE 2025 

22 AFRIN FIRDAUS BA221010293 2212010293 UG B.A. HONOURS ASSAMESE 2025 

DEPARTMENT OF BENGALI 

1 DIYA PANDIT BA211010218 2112010218 UG B.A. HONOURS BENGALI 2025 

2 SNEHA DEBNATH BA211010720 2112010720 UG B.A. HONOURS BENGALI 2025 

3 SNEHA DUTTA BA211010721 2112010721 UG B.A. HONOURS BENGALI 2025 

4 SWAPNA DEBNATH BA211010775 2112010775 UG B.A. HONOURS BENGALI 2025 

5 SNEHA GHOSH BA221010127 2212010127 UG B.A. HONOURS BENGALI 2025 

6 RANJITA DAS BA221010144 2212010144 UG B.A. HONOURS BENGALI 2025 

7 MANDIRA DEB BA221010166 2212010166 UG B.A. HONOURS BENGALI 2025 

8 RUPA SHILL BA221010273 2212010273 UG B.A. HONOURS BENGALI 2025 

9 DEBOPRIYA SARKAR BA221010310 2212010310 UG B.A. HONOURS BENGALI 2025 

10 PAULOMI CHAKRABORTY  BA221010311 2212010311 UG B.A. HONOURS BENGALI 2025 
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11 ANUP SAHA BA221010315 2212010315 UG B.A. HONOURS BENGALI 2025 

12 SIMAN KANGSA BANIK  BA221010318 2212010318 UG B.A. HONOURS BENGALI 2025 

13 PALLABI DEY BA221010319 2212010319 UG B.A. HONOURS BENGALI 2025 

14 RITUPARNA DAS  BA221010320 2212010320 UG B.A. HONOURS BENGALI 2025 

15 ESHA DEBNATH BA221010322 2212010322 UG B.A. HONOURS BENGALI 2025 

16 RIYA SARKAR  BA221010323 2212010323 UG B.A. HONOURS BENGALI 2025 

17 MEHAK ROY BA221010324 2212010324 UG B.A. HONOURS BENGALI 2025 

18 SWARUP DAS BA221010328 2212010328 UG B.A. HONOURS BENGALI 2025 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

1 NIBEDITA BOSE BA221010015 2212010015 UG B.A. HONOURS ENGLISH 2025 

2 MARSHEDA BEGUM BA221010027 2212010027 UG B.A. HONOURS ENGLISH 2025 

3 ANJALI LAMA BA221010028 2212010028 UG B.A. HONOURS ENGLISH 2025 

4 TANAY BRAHMA BA221010050 2212010050 UG B.A. HONOURS ENGLISH 2025 

5 
AYESHA CORNELIA 
SANGMA 

BA221010055 2212010055 UG B.A. HONOURS ENGLISH 2025 

6 ANAMICA CHOWDHURY BA221010062 2212010062 UG B.A. HONOURS ENGLISH  2025 

7 KIRAN DEVI BA221010087 2212010087 UG B.A. HONOURS ENGLISH 2025 

8 PUJA DEVI BA221010091 2212010091 UG B.A. HONOURS ENGLISH 2025 

9 JINA DEVI BA221010092 2212010092 UG B.A. HONOURS ENGLISH 2025 

10 BIMALA DAS BA221010098 2212010098 UG B.A. HONOURS ENGLISH 2025 

11 HUMRI KROPI BA221010102 2212010102 UG B.A. HONOURS ENGLISH 2025 

12 KAMAL KATHAR  BA221010109 2212010109 UG B.A. HONOURS ENGLISH 2025 

13 PIHU CHETRI BA221010113 2212010113 UG B.A. HONOURS ENGLISH  2025 

14 ANISHA PANDIT BA221010120 2212010120 UG B.A. HONOURS ENGLISH 2025 

15 SAINGLI RAJIOUNG  BA221010124 2212010124 UG B.A. HONOURS ENGLISH 2025 

16 WALSON MARAK BA221010149 2212010149 UG B.A. HONOURS ENGLISH 2025 

17 BOBITA CHETRY  BA221010154 2212010154 UG B.A. HONOURS ENGLISH 2025 

18 MUKTA SAHA BA221010157 2212010157 UG B.A. HONOURS ENGLISH 2025 

19 KARNOV BORO BA221010212 2212010212 UG B.A. HONOURS ENGLISH 2025 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 

1 MEHJABIN KOUSAR BA221010060 2212010060 UG B.A. HONOURS EDUCATION  2025 

2 HUMAIRA SHOBNOM  BA221010061 2212010061 UG B.A. HONOURS EDUCATION 2025 

3 KUMARI DIPA DAS BA221010083 2212010083 UG B.A. HONOURS EDUCATION 2025 

4 KOUSIK DAS  BA221010097 2212010097 UG B.A. HONOURS EDUCATION 2025 

5 RAKIB AHMED  BA221010129 2212010129 UG B.A. HONOURS EDUCATION 2025 

6 PRIYANKA BALA DAS BA221010178 2212010178 UG B.A. HONOURS EDUCATION 2025 

7 PRIYA BASUMATARY  BA221010209 2212010209 UG B.A. HONOURS EDUCATION 2025 

8 MASUMA BEGAM BA221010214 2212010214 UG B.A. HONOURS EDUCATION  2025 
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9 NIKITA DAS BA221010226 2212010226 UG B.A. HONOURS EDUCATION 2025 

10 FIZA NAZ BA221010231 2212010231 UG B.A. HONOURS EDUCATION 2025 

11 RAHUL CHAUHAN BA221010242 2212010242 UG B.A. HONOURS EDUCATION 2025 

12 KRISHNA HOJAI BA221010249 2212010249 UG B.A. HONOURS EDUCATION 2025 

13 DURBA DAS BA221010250 2212010250 UG B.A. HONOURS EDUCATION 2025 

14 SNEHA DAS BA221010251 2212010251 UG B.A. HONOURS EDUCATION 2025 

15 BORNALI CHOUHAN BA221010266 2212010266 UG B.A. HONOURS EDUCATION 2025 

16 BEAUTI NATH BA221010271 2212010271 UG B.A. HONOURS EDUCATION 2025 

17 MOHIMA HANSEPI BA221010274 2212010274 UG B.A. HONOURS EDUCATION 2025 

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

1 VISHAL RAJKUMAR BA201010279 2012010269 UG B.A. HONOURS ECONOMICS 2025 

2 Y THOUNGANBA SINGHA  BA211010803 2112010803 UG B.A. HONOURS ECONOMICS 2025 

3 MONJU DEVI BA221010005 2212010005 UG B.A. HONOURS ECONOMICS 2025 

4 BUSHRA PARBIN BA221010008 2212010008 UG B.A. HONOURS ECONOMICS 2025 

5 RICHA DAS  BA221010014 2212010014 UG B.A. HONOURS ECONOMICS 2025 

6 
JADIDA RAHMAN 
CHOWDHURY  

BA221010017 2212010017 UG B.A. HONOURS ECONOMICS 2025 

7 HAFSA BEGUM  BA221010020 2212010020 UG B.A. HONOURS ECONOMICS 2025 

8 RENU BEGUM  BA221010021 2212010021 UG B.A. HONOURS ECONOMICS 2025 

9 AFRUJA NASRIN BA221010036 2212010036 UG B.A. HONOURS ECONOMICS 2025 

10 H BIJAYATA DEVI BA221010059 2212010059 UG B.A. HONOURS ECONOMICS 2025 

11 JIMLI DEVI BA221010074 2212010074 UG B.A. HONOURS ECONOMICS 2025 

12 AFRIN ZAHRA BA221010096 2212010096 UG B.A. HONOURS ECONOMICS 2025 

13 SANJANA GUPTA BA221010106 2212010106 UG B.A. HONOURS ECONOMICS 2025 

14 SUDIPTA DAS BA221010114 2212010114 UG B.A. HONOURS ECONOMICS 2025 

15 RUPOM ENGTI  BA221010136 2212010136 UG B.A. HONOURS ECONOMICS 2025 

16 SERLITA RONGPHARPI BA221010139 2212010139 UG B.A. HONOURS ECONOMICS 2025 

17 HEMPHI TIMUNGPI BA221010148 2212010148 UG B.A. HONOURS ECONOMICS 2025 

18 LOVELY ENGTIPI BA221010153 2212010153 UG B.A. HONOURS ECONOMICS 2025 

19 NAYANTARA NATH BA221010204 2212010204 UG B.A. HONOURS ECONOMICS 2025 

20 AKANSHA CHAKRABORTY  BA221010222  2212010222 UG B.A. HONOURS ECONOMICS 2025 

21 ANKITA ROY BA221010297 2212010297 UG B.A. HONOURS ECONOMICS 2025 

DEPARTMENT OF HINDI 

1 AMORJIT CHOUHAN BA201010117 2012010113 UG B.A. HONOURS HINDI 2025 

2 BABITA KUMARI BA221010115 2212010115 UG B.A. HONOURS HINDI 2025 

3 DISHA NANDI BA221010146 2212010146 UG B.A. HONOURS HINDI 2025 

4 PAYAL KUMARI THAKUR BA221010165 2212010165 UG B.A. HONOURS HINDI 2025 

5 ANISHA SINGH BA221010230 2212010230 UG B.A. HONOURS HINDI 2025 
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6 SANJIP GOUR BA221010236 2212010236 UG B.A. HONOURS HINDI 2025 

7 KAMLESH SHARMA BA221010256 2212010256 UG B.A. HONOURS HINDI 2025 

8 PRITI KUMARI GUPTA  BA221010306 2212010306 UG B.A. HONOURS HINDI 2025 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

1 URMI TERONPI  BA221010043 2212010043 UG B.A. HONOURS HISTORY 2025 

2 PROJITA MARAK BA221010057 2212010057 UG B.A. HONOURS HISTORY 2025 

3 PROMILA HANSEPI BA221010063 2212010063 UG B.A. HONOURS HISTORY 2025 

4 MINA TERONPI BA221010073 2212010073 UG B.A. HONOURS HISTORY 2025 

5 RUPLIN HANSEPI  BA221010088 2212010088 UG B.A. HONOURS HISTORY 2025 

6 JENISHKA TERONPI BA221010105 2212010105 UG B.A. HONOURS HISTORY 2025 

7 BHUMIKA KATHARPI  BA221010107 2212010107 UG B.A. HONOURS HISTORY 2025 

8 MIRDALIN TERONPI  BA221010126 2212010126 UG B.A. HONOURS HISTORY 2025 

9 JIRMIR RONGPIPI BA221010132 2212010132 UG B.A. HONOURS HISTORY 2025 

10 FARHIN AKTHAR BA221010174 2212010174 UG B.A. HONOURS HISTORY 2025 

11 NILAMANI SARMAH BA221010175 2212010175 UG B.A. HONOURS HISTORY 2025 

12 KLARSONG TERON BA221010187 2212010187 UG B.A. HONOURS HISTORY 2025 

DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

1 JAFRANA BEGUM  BA211010271 2112010271 UG B.A. HONOURS 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

2 AMINA BEGUM BA22010071 2212010071 UG B.A. HONOURS 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

3 ABU SUFIAN  BA221010001 2212010001 UG B.A. HONOURS 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

4 AHAD AHMED  BA221010002 2212010002 UG B.A. HONOURS 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

5 MAHIDA KHATOON BA221010004 2212010004 UG B.A. HONOURS 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

6 PRITI CHAKRABORTY BA221010025 2212010025 UG B.A. HONOURS 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

7 TAMANNA YASMIN BA221010030 2212010030 UG B.A. HONOURS 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

8 SUMAIYA YEASMIN BA221010033 2212010033 UG B.A. HONOURS 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

9 Y NANDITA DEVI BA221010038 2212010038 UG B.A. HONOURS 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

10 MOUSUMI AKHTAR BA221010049 2212010049 UG B.A. HONOURS 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

11 HEENA YASMIN BA221010053 2212010053 UG B.A. HONOURS 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

12 LILUPHA BEGUM BA221010066 2212010066 UG B.A. HONOURS 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

13 PRATIKSHA BISWAS BA221010078 2212010078 UG B.A. HONOURS 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

14 DIPTI DEVI  BA221010086 2212010086 UG B.A. HONOURS 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

15 SOFIAN AHMED BA221010095 2212010095 UG B.A. HONOURS 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

16 ANJOLI SAHU BA221010103 2212010103 UG B.A. HONOURS 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

17 RISITA DAULAGUPHU BA221010117 2212010117 UG B.A. HONOURS 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

18 ASMINA MARAK BA221010133 2212010133 UG B.A. HONOURS 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 
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19 NOMITA THOUSEN  BA221010135 2212010135 UG B.A. HONOURS 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

20 DEBAMITA THOUSEN  BA221010147 2212010147 UG B.A. HONOURS 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

2025 

B.A. REGULAR 

1 TH AJIT SINGHA BA191011083 1912010027 UG B.A. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

2 NIL KAMAL SINGHA BA191011174 1912010362 UG B.A. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

3 AHSANUL HOQUE BA191011211 1912010031 UG B.A. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

4 MIRDAN TERONPI BA191011221 1912010559 UG B.A. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

5 DIPANKAR DEBNATH BA201010559 2012010476 UG B.A. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

6 ANISHA DAS BA211010058 2112010058 UG B.A. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

7 ARBINDA SARKAR BA211010078 2112010078 UG B.A. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

8 BINITA MALAKAR BA211010151 2112010151 UG B.A. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

9 DEBASHIS DAS BA211010186 2112010186 UG B.A. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

10 DEBASHISH ROY BA211010187 2112010187 UG B.A. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

11 DOLY DEBNATH BA211010221 2112010221 UG B.A. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

12 HARSHIT RAJ RAI BA211010250 2112010250 UG B.A. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

13 JOYJYOTI DAS  BA211010288 2112010288 UG B.A. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

14 LEEJA PAUL  BA211010331 2112010331 UG B.A. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

15 MAJIDA SULTANA BA211010349 2112010349 UG B.A. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

16 MANAB MALAKAR BA211010356 2112010356 UG B.A. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

17 MD MAHMUD HUSSAIN BA211010375 2112010375 UG B.A. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

18 PAPU SARKAR  BA211010469 2112010469 UG B.A. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

19 PARIMAL BISWAS  BA211010470 2112010470 UG B.A. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

20 SANTI KUMARI DEVI BA211010672 2112010672 UG B.A. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

21 
SHAHEEN FARHEEN 
TALUKDAR 

BA211010689 2112010689 UG B.A. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

22 BALSINA MARAK  BA221010330 2212010330 UG B.A. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

23 MINA SANGMA BA221010355 2212010355 UG B.A. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

24 RASIDUL ISLAM  BA221010378 2212010378 UG B.A. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

25 SUNALI BARMAN BA221010383 2212010383 UG B.A. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

26 MUSARAF HUSSAIN  BA221010425 2212010425 UG B.A. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

27 PONOBI MARAK BA221010457 2212010457 UG B.A. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

28 SUMAN DIBRAGEDE  BA221010460 2212010460 UG B.A. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

29 NAYAN ROY  BA221010518 2212010518 UG B.A. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

ANNEXURE- IV 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE  

DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY 

SL 
NO. 

NAME ROLL NO.  REG NO. COURSE STREAM TYPE SUBJECT 
PASSING 

YEAR 
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1 JOYDEEP CHAKRABORTY  BS201010110 2011011097 UG B.SC. HONOURS BOTANY 2025 

2 BELIVERSON ENGLENG BS211010043 2111010851 UG B.SC. HONOURS BOTANY 2025 

3 SAR THENGTOM TERON BS211010235 2111011043 UG B.SC. HONOURS BOTANY 2025 

4 SANGITA DHAR BS221010008 2211010536 UG B.SC. HONOURS BOTANY 2025 

5 BOBIT JOHARI BS221010020 2211010548 UG B.SC. HONOURS BOTANY 2025 

6 RUPSIKHA TISSOPI BS221010082 2211010610 UG B.SC. HONOURS BOTANY 2025 

7 ANKIT NOMOSUDRA BS221010083 2211010611 UG B.SC. HONOURS BOTANY 2025 

8 ANKIT CHETRY BS221010090 2211010618 UG B.SC. HONOURS BOTANY 2025 

9 KLARET TIMUNGPI BS221010095 2211010623 UG B.SC. HONOURS BOTANY 2025 

10 MOHAN SUBBA BS221010098 2211010626 UG B.SC. HONOURS BOTANY 2025 

11 PRITAM CHAUHAN BS221010114 2211010642 UG B.SC. HONOURS BOTANY 2025 

12 SHABRIN KAUSAR  BS221010116 2211010644 UG B.SC. HONOURS BOTANY 2025 

13 SHAHIDA BEGUM BS221010117 2211010645 UG B.SC. HONOURS BOTANY 2025 

14 SHONA RANI PAUL BS221010118 2211010646 UG B.SC. HONOURS BOTANY 2025 

15 SHAHRUKH HUSSAIN BS221010124 2211010652 UG B.SC. HONOURS BOTANY 2025 

16 ANGTONG TISSO BS221010127 2211010655 UG B.SC. HONOURS BOTANY 2025 

17 MAMONI MAJUMDAR  BS221010128 2211010656 UG B.SC. HONOURS BOTANY 2025 

18 MINDAR TISSO BS221010133 2211010661 UG B.SC. HONOURS BOTANY 2025 

19 KAMAL CHANDA BS221010135 2211010663 UG B.SC. HONOURS BOTANY 2025 

20 
AHMED SHAKIL 
ABDULLAH 

BS221010136 2211010664 UG B.SC. HONOURS BOTANY 2025 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

1 SANDIP DEBNATH BS221010001 2211010529 UG B.SC. HONOURS CHEMISTRY 2025 

2 SAUROV CHANDA BS221010002 2211010530 UG B.SC. HONOURS CHEMISTRY 2025 

3 OM PRAKASH SINGH  BS221010004 2211010532 UG B.SC. HONOURS CHEMISTRY 2025 

4 SUMAN KAR BS221010009 2211010537 UG B.SC. HONOURS CHEMISTRY 2025 

5 PIYALI DEB BS221010024 2211010552 UG B.SC. HONOURS CHEMISTRY 2025 

6 SAURAV DHAR BS221010029 2211010557 UG B.SC. HONOURS CHEMISTRY 2025 

7 SANJIB CHETRY BS22101003 2211010531 UG B.SC. HONOURS CHEMISTRY 2025 

8 SHREYASHI DEY BS221010038 2211010566 UG B.SC. HONOURS CHEMISTRY 2025 

9 PRIYA DEBNATH BS221010054 2211010582 UG B.SC. HONOURS CHEMISTRY 2025 

10 TAMANNA FIRDUS  BS221010108 2211010636 UG B.SC. HONOURS CHEMISTRY 2025 

11 RUHANA MAMTAZ BS221010110 2211010638 UG B.SC. HONOURS CHEMISTRY 2025 

12 BISHAL SARKAR BS221010132 2211010660 UG B.SC. HONOURS CHEMISTRY 2025 

13 FARHIN SAYED LASKAR  BS221010151 2211010679 UG B.SC. HONOURS CHEMISTRY  2025 

14 MANABI DEBNATH BS221010158 2211010686 UG B.SC. HONOURS CHEMISTRY 2025 

15 NISHA TAMANG  BS221010162 2211010690 UG B.SC. HONOURS CHEMISTRY 2025 

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS 
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1 KRISHNA DAS BS191010032 1911010873 UG B.SC. HONOURS MATHEMATICS 2025 

2 BIPLAB DAS BS221010051 2211010579 UG B.SC. HONOURS MATHEMATICS 2025 

3 SHENAZUL ISLAM BS221010094 2211010622 UG B.SC. HONOURS MATHEMATICS  2025 

4 
SNAHA KOWSOR 
CHOWDHURY  

BS221010149 2211010677 UG B.SC. HONOURS MATHEMATICS  2025 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

1 SUBAL PAUL BS201010097 2011011084 UG B.SC. HONOURS PHYSICS 2025 

2 SUBHAM DAS BS221010010 2211010538 UG B.SC. HONOURS PHYSICS 2025 

3 UDAY SANKAR AICH  BS221010064 2211010592 UG B.SC. HONOURS PHYSICS 2025 

4 BIKASH BISWAS BS221010088 2211010616 UG B.SC. HONOURS PHYSICS 2025 

5 AHMED SOFIJAHAN  BS221010109 2211010637 UG B.SC. HONOURS PHYSICS 2025 

6 NICKY PANDEY  BS221010145 2211010673 UG B.SC. HONOURS PHYSICS 2025 

7 ASHIM KUMAR DAS BS221010159 2211010687 UG B.SC. HONOURS PHYSICS 2025 

DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY 

1 KRITIKA BORA BS221010013 2211010541 UG B.SC. HONOURS ZOOLOGY 2025 

2 PIYALI DAS BS221010016 2211010544 UG B.SC. HONOURS ZOOLOGY 2025 

3 SNEHA KUMARI BS221010022 2211010550 UG B.SC. HONOURS ZOOLOGY 2025 

4 SWARUP DEBNATH BS221010023 2211010551 UG B.SC. HONOURS ZOOLOGY 2025 

5 
SALMA BEGUM 
CHOUDHURY 

BS221010026 2211010554 UG B.SC. HONOURS ZOOLOGY 2025 

6 ANUPAMA ROY BS221010034 2211010562 UG B.SC. HONOURS ZOOLOGY 2025 

7 SMRITI DAS BS221010037 2211010565 UG B.SC. HONOURS ZOOLOGY 2025 

8 PRITHVIRAJ LANGTHASA  BS221010044 2211010572 UG B.SC. HONOURS ZOOLOGY  2025 

9 ARCHANA KUMARI RAM BS221010052 2211010580 UG B.SC. HONOURS ZOOLOGY 2025 

10 ATUR TERON BS221010062 2211010590 UG B.SC. HONOURS ZOOLOGY 2025 

11 ARPITA KUMARI  BS221010063 2211010591 UG B.SC. HONOURS ZOOLOGY 2025 

12 KALPAJYOTI BORA BS221010069 2211010597 UG B.SC. HONOURS ZOOLOGY 2025 

13 TANUSHREE DAS ROY BS221010070 2211010598 UG B.SC. HONOURS ZOOLOGY 2025 

14 SOMAN KAIRALA  BS221010081 2211010609 UG B.SC. HONOURS ZOOLOGY 2025 

15 RUDRA TIMUNG BS221010089 2211010617 UG B.SC. HONOURS ZOOLOGY 2025 

B.SC. REGULAR 

1 DHONIRAM HANSE BS201010403 2011011192 UG B.SC. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

2 ABHISIKHA BODO BS201010426 2011011214 UG B.SC REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

3 BORIM ENGTI BS201010481 2011011264 UG B.SC. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

4 TENSONG HANSE BS201010498 2011011279 UG B.SC. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

5 LONGBIRAM TOKBI BS201010553 2011011333 UG B.SC. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

6 AMARJIT CHAUHAN BS211010019 2111010827 UG B.SC. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

7 JANMONI DEVI BS211010090 2111010898 UG B.SC. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

8 PIYALI DAS BS211010164 2111010972 UG B.SC. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 
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9 ROBINSON BEY  BS211010216 2111011024 UG B.SC. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

ANNEXURE- V 

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 

SL 
NO. 

NAME ROLL NO.  REG NO. COURSE STREAM TYPE SUBJECT 
PASSING 

YEAR 

1 ABU SUFIAN BC221010001 2213010694 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE 2025 

2 SAZID ULLAH BC221010002 2213010695 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE 2025 

3 ANKITA BISWAS BC221010003 2213010696 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE 2025 

4 ISLAM MOHAMMAD ADIL  BC221010006 2213010699 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE 2025 

5 NAHIDA ANJUM BC221010007 2213010700 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE 2025 

6 LAHAR GARODIA  BC221010008 2213010701 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE 2025 

7 PRANDIP DUTTA BC221010011 2213010704 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE 2025 

8 SNEHA PAUL BC221010012 2213010705 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE 2025 

9 JOY SARKAR  BC221010013 2213010706 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE 2025 

10 FIZA PARBEEN BC221010015 2213010708 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE 2025 

11 ANJULY KRAMSAPI BC221010016 2213010709 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE 2025 

12 MASHUD ALOM  BC221010017 2213010710 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE 2025 

13 SNEHA SAHA BC221010019 2213010712 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE 2025 

14 RASHMI REKHA BORAH BC221010021 2213010714 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE 2025 

15 MAMON DAS  BC221010025 2213010718 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE 2025 

16 DHONI PHANGCHO BC221010026 2213010719 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE 2025 

17 ROMIT BODOSA BC221010030 2213010723 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE 2025 

18 NAJRANA BEGUM BC221010034 2213010727 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE 2025 

19 SNEHA GUPTA BC221010042 2213010735 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE 2025 

20 FLORISH RONGPIPI BC221010050 2213010743 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE 2025 

21 SUTRISHNA DUTTA BC221010054 2213010747 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE 2025 

22 SAJIDA AFREEN AHMED BC221010055 2213010748 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE 2025 

23 JOYASHREE DEBNATH BC221010058 2213010751 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE 2025 

24 ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA BC221010074 2213010767 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE 2025 

25 NIKITA MAJUMDER BC221010088 2213010781 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE 2025 

26 SARHON KRAMSA  BC221010102 2213010795 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE 2025 

27 MD SAMIR UDDIN BC221010132 2213010825 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE 2025 

28 KHALED AHMED  BC221010135 2213010828 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE 2025 

29 
IFTIKAR ALOM 
CHOWDHURY  

BC221010154 2213010847 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE 2025 

30 NOSIM AKTAR  BC221010176 2213010869 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE 2025 

31 SHILPI KUMARI SHAH  BC221010182 2213010875 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE 2025 

32 DIPIKA DAS BC221010183 2213010876 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE 2025 

33 KHORSINGBEY  BC221010193 2213010886 UG B.COM. HONOURS COMMERCE  2025 
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B.COM. REGULAR 

1 ROHIT NATH BC191011064 1913010757 UG B.COM. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

2 SUMI DAS BC191011105 1913010836 UG B.COM. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

3 ANAS ABDULLAH BC211010025 2113011123 UG B.COM. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

4 BAPPI MAJUMDER BC211010049 2113011147 UG B.COM. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

5 RIYA CHOUHAN  BC211010217 2113011315 UG B.COM. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

6 ANAMIKA DAS BC221010020 2213010713 UG B.COM. REGULAR REGULAR 2025 

 

 

ANNEXURE - VII 

GOLD MEDAL WINNERS 
1. FACULTY OF HUMANITIES & SOCIAL SCIENCES 

1.1 MASTER OF ARTS 

1.1.1 DEPARTMENT OF ASSAMESE 

SL NO. ROLL NUMBER REGISTRATION NO. NAME 

1 2420101001 2422010001 BARSHARANI DARPHANG 

         

2. FACULTY OF NATURAL SCIENCES 

2.1 MASTER OF SCIENCE 

2.1.1 DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

SL NO. ROLL NUMBER REGISTRATION NO. NAME 

1 2420104001 2421010067 SWATI DEY 

         

GAURI PRIYA KATAKI GOLD MEDAL - DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY 

SL NO. ROLL NUMBER REGISTRATION NO. NAME 

1 2420107001 2421010082 NAZIA SULTANA 
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Rabindranath Tagore University, Hojai 
 


